Position

Counselor Il
Clinician |
Program Coordinator
Office Manager
Counselor Il
Program Officer Il
Relief Counselor
Counselor Il
Counselor Il
Shelter Monitor
Counselor Il
Counselor Il
Shelter Monitor
Counselor Il
Relief Counselor
Shelter Monitor
Relief Counselor
Shelter Monitor
Relief Counselor
Relief Counselor

Shelter Monitor

Other Positions Held Special District

Community Human Services
Community Human Services
Community Human Services
Community Human Services
Community Human Services
Community Human Services
Community Human Services
Community Human Services
Community Human Services
Community Human Services
Community Human Services
Community Human Services
Community Human Services
Community Human Services
Community Human Services
Community Human Services
Community Human Services
Community Human Services
Community Human Services
Community Human Services

Community Human Services

Department

Youth Services
Youth Services
Youth Services
Youth Services
Youth Services
Youth Services
Youth Services
Youth Services
Youth Services
Youth Services
Youth Services
Youth Services
Youth Services
Youth Services
Youth Services
Youth Services
Youth Services
Youth Services
Youth Services
Youth Services

Youth Services

Total Wages

$55,004
$53,983
$47,392
$40,322
$32,665
$28,746
$20,886
$19,462
$17,976
$17,543
$9,778
$9,314
$8,265
$7,997
$7,000
$6,663
$6,248
$5,788
$5,237
$3,167
$2,268

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,568
$9,083
$10,017
$7,650
$2,066
$4,804
$0
$3,480
$4,433
$0
$988
$886
$0
$2,203
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



