Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor II		Community Human Services	Youth Services	\$55,004	\$13,568
Clinician I		Community Human Services	Youth Services	\$53,983	\$9,083
Program Coordinator		Community Human Services	Youth Services	\$47,392	\$10,017
Office Manager		Community Human Services	Youth Services	\$40,322	\$7,650
Counselor II		Community Human Services	Youth Services	\$32,665	\$2,066
Program Officer II		Community Human Services	Youth Services	\$28,746	\$4,804
Relief Counselor		Community Human Services	Youth Services	\$20,886	\$0
Counselor II		Community Human Services	Youth Services	\$19,462	\$3,480
Counselor II		Community Human Services	Youth Services	\$17,976	\$4,433
Shelter Monitor		Community Human Services	Youth Services	\$17,543	\$0
Counselor II		Community Human Services	Youth Services	\$9,778	\$988
Counselor II		Community Human Services	Youth Services	\$9,314	\$886
Shelter Monitor		Community Human Services	Youth Services	\$8,265	\$0
Counselor II		Community Human Services	Youth Services	\$7,997	\$2,203
Relief Counselor		Community Human Services	Youth Services	\$7,000	\$0
Shelter Monitor		Community Human Services	Youth Services	\$6,663	\$0
Relief Counselor		Community Human Services	Youth Services	\$6,248	\$0
Shelter Monitor		Community Human Services	Youth Services	\$5,788	\$0
Relief Counselor		Community Human Services	Youth Services	\$5,237	\$0
Relief Counselor		Community Human Services	Youth Services	\$3,167	\$0
Shelter Monitor		Community Human Services	Youth Services	\$2,268	\$0